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TYPE

APTI1

APT1

APTI1

COMN

COMN

COMN

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

12:51:14
BPVALNEWRI1

OWNER NAME

THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD

THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD

THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD

THE PINES AT HARWICK, LTD

MURRAY, DANNY

CRAIG PITTMAN

AUTREY, IRWIN

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC

Stone Martin Builders, LLC

Stone Martin Builders

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC

cws, LLC

TFE INC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

ORELLANA, RICHARD & CHERYL

LEE, DENNIS & CRICKET

DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC

SOUTHERN CRAFTSMAN CONST, LLC

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2100001651

2100001652

2100001653

2100001654

2100001665

2100001747

2100000750

2100001270

2100001329

2100001330

2100001332

2100001347

2100001355

2100001424

2100001426

2100001427

2100001428

2100001430

2100001457

2100001462

2100001489

2100001537

ISSUED
DATE

3/22/21

3/22/21

3/22/21

3/22/21

3/25/21

3/30/21

3/05/21

3/04/21

3/15/21

3/04/21

3/04/21

3/03/21

3/04/21

3/10/21

3/15/21

3/15/21

3/15/21

3/15/21

3/12/21

3/17/21

3/19/21

3/17/21

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD

661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD

661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD

661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD

550 JOHN D ODOM RD

1722 WHATLEY DR

104 PINE NEEDLES DR

WHISPERING PINES

676 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

100 WATTS WAY

CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I

639 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

637 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

101 LITTLELEAF CT

217 DAPHNE DR

2306 BERRYHILL DR

FOREST BROOK

677 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

671 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

680 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

675 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

306 DRAKE DR

101 CONNEMARA LN

112 ROYALE ORLEANS CT

227 WYNNFIELD WAY

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

915,260

2,745,720

2,745,720

120,000

710,878

261,227

423,113

378,856

358,792

423,098

278,885

337,465

367,305

498,125

410,482

365,897

448,085

406,976

400,897

312,491

213,709



4/05
Repor

PERMI

TYPE

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

RN2

RN 2

/21

t: BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATION REPORT
T OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED
DATE

CWsS 2100001540 3/19/21
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2100001555 3/24/21
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2100001673 3/24/21
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2100001673 3/24/21
CwWws, LLC 2100001700 3/29/21
Ciecierski Construction 2100001724 3/31/21
CIECIERSKI, WALTER 2100001728 3/31/21

APT1l = NEW APARTMENT

COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW

RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

RNl = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

12:51:14

City Of Dothan

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

213 WINDEMERE LN

663 CHARLESTON MILLS DR

115 ELIZABETH LN

HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK
115 ELIZABETH LN
CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE II
105 CLARKSDALE CT

500 BIRCHWOOD LN
POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD
111 CALLOWHILL CT

SEWER?

Page
PERMIT
VALUATION
476,919
418,668
498,125
498,125
406,798
214,718
184,409
8,583,165
16,260,743



