

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
APT1	THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD	2100001651	3/22/21	661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD A		915,260
					Y	
APT1	THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD	2100001652	3/22/21	661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD B		2,745,720
					Y	
APT1	THE PINES AT HARDWICK, LTD	2100001653	3/22/21	661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD C		2,745,720
					Y	
						----- 6,406,700
				**		
COMN	THE PINES AT HARWICK, LTD	2100001654	3/22/21	661 KELLY SPRINGS RD BLD D		120,000
					Y	
COMN	MURRAY, DANNY	2100001665	3/25/21	550 JOHN D ODOM RD		710,878
					Y	
COMN	CRAIG PITTMAN	2100001747	3/30/21	1722 WHATLEY DR		440,000
					Y	
						----- 1,270,878
				**		
RN2	AUTREY, IRWIN	2100000750	3/05/21	104 PINE NEEDLES DR WHISPERING PINES		261,227
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2100001270	3/04/21	676 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		423,113
					Y	
RN2	Stone Martin Builders, LLC	2100001329	3/15/21	100 WATTS WAY		378,856
					Y	
RN2	Stone Martin Builders	2100001330	3/04/21	639 CHARLESTON MILLS PHASE I CHARLESTON MILLS DR		358,792
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001332	3/04/21	637 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		423,098
					Y	
RN2	DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC	2100001347	3/03/21	101 LITTLELEAF CT		278,885
					Y	
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100001355	3/04/21	217 DAPHNE DR		337,465
					Y	
RN2	TFE INC	2100001424	3/10/21	2306 BERRYHILL DR FOREST BROOK		367,305
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001426	3/15/21	677 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		498,125
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001427	3/15/21	671 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		410,482
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001428	3/15/21	680 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		365,897
					Y	
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001430	3/15/21	675 CHARLESTON MILLS DR		448,085
					Y	
RN2	ORELLANA, RICHARD & CHERYL	2100001457	3/12/21	306 DRAKE DR		406,976
					Y	
RN2	LEE, DENNIS & CRICKET	2100001462	3/17/21	101 CONNEMARA LN		400,897
					Y	
RN2	DELONEY CONSTRUCTION INC	2100001489	3/19/21	112 ROYALE ORLEANS CT		312,491
					Y	
RN2	SOUTHERN CRAFTSMAN CONST, LLC	2100001537	3/17/21	227 WYNNFIELD WAY		213,709

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	CWS	2100001540	3/19/21	213 WINDEMERE LN	Y	476,919
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001555	3/24/21	663 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	418,668
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001673	3/24/21	115 ELIZABETH LN	Y	498,125
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2100001673	3/24/21	115 ELIZABETH LN HOUSTON COMMERCIAL PARK	Y	498,125
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100001700	3/29/21	105 CLARKSDALE CT	Y	406,798
RN2	Ciecierski Construction	2100001724	3/31/21	500 BIRCHWOOD LN	Y	214,718
RN2	CIECIERSKI, WALTER	2100001728	3/31/21	111 POPLAR GROVE 1ST ADD CALLOWHILL CT	Y	184,409

						8,583,165

						=====
						16,260,743

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER